
Cat. SE/M/66    N° Atleti 48
01 EMI-DE LUCA GABRI A.S.D.TEAM ROMAGNA

02 PIE-SALETTA DARIO C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

03 SIC-PAPPALARDO GI A.S.D.TITANIA CLUB

04 PUG-D'AGOSTO ANDR A.S.D. "CENTRO JUD

05 UMB-BIASIN ANDREA S.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN

06 CAM-CAPUOZZO SALV STAR JUDO CLUB

07 FRI-STEFANEL GINO A.S.JUDO KUROKI DI

08 CAM-DE ROSA GIOVA IGEA WELLNESS & EN

09 PIE-SICILIANO ALE C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

10 LOM-MIGLIORINI DA SINERGY ALL SPORT 

11 TOS-MAIANI MARCO A.S.D. JUDO KODOKA

12 FRI-SARTOR ENRICO A.S.D.SKORPION CLU

13 LOM-LUSSIGNOLI AT ISAO OKANO CLUB 97

14 SIC-RACITI RICCAR A.S.D.TITANIA CLUB

15 LAZ-PIROLI ANDREA A.S.D.FITNESS CLUB

16 LOM-SCAGLIA DANIE A.S. GYMNIC CLUB

17 LIG-MANCIOPPI GAB PRO RECCO JUDO JUJ

18 CAM-SETARO GENNAR NEW OLIMPIC JUDO C

19 LIG-MARTINI PAOLO O.K. CLUB JUDO E J

20 VEN-BUSATO ANGELO A.S.D. JUDO KODOKA

21 LOM-DONIZETTI MAR A.S.D.JUDO CLUB SA

22 LAZ-FERRARA NICOL A.S.D. AYUMI ASHI 

23 LAZ-SANTORO EMANU A.S.D. JUDO KODOKA

24 LAZ-CIOCCHETTI MA A.S.D. OLIMPIA CLU

25 FRI-PUPPINI LEONA A.S.D.SKORPION CLU

26 ABR-LORITO SANDRO JUDO KAI SAKURA PE

27 TOS-ORLANDI GREGO C.U.S. SIENA A.S.D

28 EMI-PARMIGGIANI S A.S.D. GEESINK TEA

29TS3 VEN-CICI SILVIO J.C.CASTELFRANCO V

30TS4 LOM-GALBIATI MATT ISAO OKANO CLUB 97

31TS2 SAR-CHIANESE ANTO A.S.D. SCUOLA JUDO

32TS1 SIC-LA FAUCI LUCA A.S.D.TITANIA CLUB

33 LAZ-FERRARA SIMON A.S.D. AYUMI ASHI 

34 PUG-FRANZOSO GABR POL. DIL. ROYAL CL

35 EMI-BENASSI MATTE A.S.D. GEESINK TEA

36 UMB-BALZANA MICHA S.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN

37 PIE-DINI FEDERICO C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

38 LAZ-VARGIU DAVIDE SAMURAI LATINA

39 PIE-BENENATI RICC A.S.D. DOJO AKIYAM

40 SIC-RUBINO GIUSEP A.S.D. JUDO FUTURA

41 SIC-VENDEMMIA PIE A.S.D.TITANIA CLUB

42 CAM-FARALDO DAVID CRAZY FITNESS A.S.

43 VEN-PENZO CAVALDO A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 

44 LOM-VALLI PAOLO A.S.D. JUDO CLUB R

45 LOM-ROSI LUCA S.G.B. "FORZA E CO

46 LAZ-PISANO LUCA A.S.D.FITNESS CLUB

47 MAR-GARA NICOLA A.S.D. JUDO SAMURA

48 LOM-FORZANINI MAT S.G.B. "FORZA E CO
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01 EMI-DE LUCA GABRI

02 PIE-SALETTA DARIO

03 EMI-BENASSI MATTE

04 PUG-D'AGOSTO ANDR

05 PIE-DINI FEDERICO

06 CAM-CAPUOZZO SALV

07 FRI-STEFANEL GINO

08 CAM-DE ROSA GIOVA

09 SIC-VENDEMMIA PIE

10 CAM-FARALDO DAVID

11 TOS-MAIANI MARCO

12 LOM-VALLI PAOLO

13 LOM-ROSI LUCA

14 LAZ-PISANO LUCA

15 LAZ-PIROLI ANDREA

16 LOM-SCAGLIA DANIE

17 LIG-MANCIOPPI GAB

18 CAM-SETARO GENNAR

19 LIG-MARTINI PAOLO

20 VEN-BUSATO ANGELO

21 LOM-DONIZETTI MAR

22 LAZ-FERRARA NICOL

23 LAZ-SANTORO EMANU

24 LAZ-CIOCCHETTI MA

25 FRI-PUPPINI LEONA

26 ABR-LORITO SANDRO

27 TOS-ORLANDI GREGO

28 EMI-PARMIGGIANI S

29 VEN-CICI SILVIO

30 LOM-GALBIATI MATT

31 SAR-CHIANESE ANTO

32 SIC-LA FAUCI LUCA

 01 LIG-MANCIOPPI GAB

 02 CAM-SETARO GENNAR

 03 EMI-BENASSI MATTE

 04 VEN-BUSATO ANGELO

 05 PIE-DINI FEDERICO

 06 CAM-CAPUOZZO SALV

 07 FRI-STEFANEL GINO

 08 CAM-DE ROSA GIOVA

 09 SIC-VENDEMMIA PIE

 10 CAM-FARALDO DAVID

 11 TOS-ORLANDI GREGO

 12 LOM-VALLI PAOLO

 13 VEN-CICI SILVIO

 14 LOM-GALBIATI MATT

 15 SAR-CHIANESE ANTO

 16 SIC-LA FAUCI LUCA

01 SIC-VENDEMMIA PIE

02 CAM-FARALDO DAVID

03 EMI-BENASSI MATTE

04 LOM-VALLI PAOLO

05 VEN-CICI SILVIO

06 LOM-GALBIATI MATT

07 SAR-CHIANESE ANTO

08 CAM-DE ROSA GIOVA

01 VEN-CICI SILVIO

02 LOM-GALBIATI MATT

03 SAR-CHIANESE ANTO

04 CAM-DE ROSA GIOVA

01 VEN-CICI SILVIO

02 LOM-GALBIATI MATT

1° LOM-GALBIATI MATT

2° VEN-CICI SILVIO

r1

r2

r3

r4 SIC-RUBINO GIUSEP

r5 LOM-ROSI LUCA

r6 LAZ-PISANO LUCA

r7 LAZ-PIROLI ANDREA

r8 LAZ-CIOCCHETTI MA

r1 LOM-ROSI LUCA

r2 LAZ-PISANO LUCA

r3 LAZ-PIROLI ANDREA

r4 SIC-RUBINO GIUSEP

r5 PIE-DINI FEDERICO

r6 CAM-CAPUOZZO SALV

r7 FRI-STEFANEL GINO

r8 SIC-LA FAUCI LUCA

r1 LOM-ROSI LUCA

r2 CAM-CAPUOZZO SALV

r3 LAZ-PIROLI ANDREA

r4 SIC-LA FAUCI LUCA

r5 SIC-VENDEMMIA PIE

r6 CAM-FARALDO DAVID

r7 EMI-BENASSI MATTE

r8 LOM-VALLI PAOLO

r1 SIC-VENDEMMIA PIE

r2 CAM-FARALDO DAVID

r3 EMI-BENASSI MATTE

r4 SIC-LA FAUCI LUCA

r1 SIC-VENDEMMIA PIE

r2 CAM-FARALDO DAVID

r3 CAM-DE ROSA GIOVA

r4 SAR-CHIANESE ANTO

3° SIC-VENDEMMIA PIE

3° CAM-FARALDO DAVID
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